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LSC First Name Last Name E-Mail Phone 

AD Bill Faucett webmaster@adirondackswimming.org 518.399.0494

AK Leo Overduyn leo.overduyn@live.com 801.859.6992

AM Georgiann Barry manatee7@zoominternet.net 412.877.9867

AR Herb Brill hwbrill@brill6pak.com 501.628.2171

AZ Carla Morelli c.morelli@azswimming.org 602.264.2443

BD Cindy Crane seeacrane@sbcglobal.net 915.443.8043

BD Jim Holcomb jholcomb@utep.edu 915.747.8930

CA Judith Divan divanj@cox.net 949.496.3914

CA Kim O'Shea execdirscs@gmail.com 719.237.3923

CC Toni Lambert tlambert@selmausd.org 559.234.2616

CO Linda Seckinger lseckinger@aol.com 970.454.3697

CT Nan Cooper office@ctswim.org 860.657.1164

CT Ginger McCurdy ctswim.mccurdy@gmail.com 860.563.6463

FG David Hammond dhammond@csiinternational.com 908.208.7120

FL Helen Kelly Flsoffice2@aol.com 352.242.5145

GA Rob Schreer h2oref@bellsouth.net 770.333.0425

GU Rick Kehlenbach rkehlenbach@comcast.net 713.254.4302

HI Malcolm Cooper malcolmwhy@yahoo.com 808.280.4257

IA Marie Koenigsfeld marie@isiswim.org 515.419.6453

IE Jody Rash ieoffice@ieswim.org 208.874.8010

IL Pam Lowenthal pam.lowenthal@ilswim.org 847.824.1596

IN Michele DeLuna michele@inswimming.org 317.237.5780

IN Lucy Duncan lucyuss@aol.com 317.946.1371

KY Maureen McDonald kyswim@kylsc.org 859.539.9091

LA Sarah Landreneau colaswim@yahoo.com 337.308.0040

LE Chuck Kunsman chuck163@yahoo.com 330.972.5985

MA Mike Seip mikeseip@maswim.org 610.393.5714

MD Pat Kaplan office@mdswim.org 410.830.0570

ME Mary Ellen Tynan meswimoffice@gmail.com 978.996.9655

MI John Loria john.loria@miswim.org 248.763.4909

MN Michael Bougie bougieml@msn.com 651.483.5806

MR Monique Grayson mggrayson@gmail.com 914.262.5458

MS Candace Loper lopercan@aol.com 601.956.4074

MT Lanni Jacobson ljacobson@ctgmt.com 406.329.7612

MV Richard Allen richard.allen.mvs.sanctions@gmail.com 406.208.2869

MW Betty Kooy mwoffice@mwswim.org 402.462.5941

NC Suzanne Heath sheath506@gmail.com 252.947.1238

ND Janna Schill janna.schill@gmail.com 701.213.0610

NE Carol Healey newenglandswim@gmail.com 781.444.2014

NI Brad Boyle adminvc@niagaraswim.org 716.417.4331

NI Eric Stimson registrar@niagaraswim.org 716.930.0238

NJ Chris Jung njsntv@gmail.com 201.341.5055

NM Andrea Campbell andileecam@aol.com 505.934.7497

NT Gloria Schuldt gloria_schuldt@att.net 469.426.2850

OH Erin Schwab office@swimohio.com 513.673.3326

OK Paul Thompson auggie1@sbcglobal.net 405.364.3244

mailto:vkurth@buckeye-express.com
mailto:webmaster@adirondackswimming.org
mailto:leo.overduyn@live.com
mailto:c.morelli@azswimming.org
mailto:jholcomb@utep.edu
mailto:rg120@msstate.edu
mailto:divanj@cox.net
mailto:lseckinger@aol.com
mailto:office@ctswim.org
mailto:ctswim.mccurdy@gmail.com
mailto:dhammond@csiinternational.com
mailto:dadillingham@sbcglobal.net
mailto:h2oref@bellsouth.net
mailto:rkehlenbach@comcast.net
mailto:pam.lowenthal@ilswim.org
mailto:kyswim@kylsc.org
mailto:chuck163@yahoo.com
mailto:mikeseip@maswim.org
mailto:office@mdswim.org
mailto:meswimoffice@gmail.com
mailto:john.loria@miswim.org
mailto:bougieml@msn.com
mailto:mggrayson@gmail.com
mailto:lopercan@aol.com
mailto:ljacobson@ctgmt.com
mailto:mwoffice@mwswim.org
mailto:janna.schill@gmail.com
mailto:newenglandswim@gmail.com
mailto:registrar@niagaraswim.org
mailto:gloria_schuldt@att.net
mailto:office@swimohio.com
mailto:auggie1@sbcglobal.net


4/7/2019  2018-19  NTV OFFICERS

OR Jacki Allender jacki.allender@gmail.com 541.753.5681

OZ Angie Dorsey adorsey@fast-swimming.com 314.971.3978

PC Laurie Benton laurie4pc@aol.com 925.822.7913

PN John Gagliardo jcgagliardo@comcast.net 206.291.4026

PV Tim Husson thusson@comcast.net 202.767.2738

SC Jeff Chatlosh jchatlosh@gmail.com 843.664.8472

SD Tehra Scott tehrascott@gmail.com 605.996.5096

SE Tom Healey southeasternswimming@hotmail.com 334.750.7485

SI Dean Bailey docbailey@gmail.com 619.850.2927

SN Mark Brown mark.brown.15@gmail.com 916.201.1254

SN Bill Rose cbrose@omsoft.com 916.397.3628

SR Patty Stratton Stratton@cableone.net 208.376.1135

ST Rick Allenstein rallenstein@hotmail.com 210.602.6418

UT Carri Oviatt carriov1@gmail.com 801.785.5505

VA Terry Randolph torandolph@gmail.com 757.887.0868

VA Mary Turner myturner525@gmail.com 434.352.5451

WI Julia Krueger juliak3@me.com 608.764.5000

WT Trey Hayes coachhayes@lubbockswimclub.org 806.577.3240

WV Stephanie Claypoole claypoolsky20@yahoo.com 304.481.1207

WY Rick Robinson Robinsonwy@bresnan.net 307.637.3018

WY Jerry Rodriguez phsswimcoach@gmail.com 307.754.9250

mailto:jacki.allender@gmail.com
mailto:adorsey@fast-swimming.com
mailto:laurie4pc@aol.com
mailto:thusson@comcast.net
mailto:jchatlosh@gmail.com
mailto:cbrose@omsoft.com
mailto:samchoate@charter.net
mailto:rallenstein@hotmail.com
mailto:carriov1@gmail.com
mailto:torandolph@gmail.com
mailto:myturner525@gmail.com
mailto:juliak3@me.com
mailto:coachhayes@lubbockswimclub.org
mailto:rg120@msstate.edu
mailto:Robinsonwy@bresnan.net

